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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:13:39
16:31:38
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10:30:18
16:31:06
6:00:47

00:05:07:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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:
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5
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:
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04 September 2022
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

NSHC - Race 6 tim

2880Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 10:30:18
16:31:06.

414
6:00:47.5

63
2 12:25:00 12:30:08 Mat leverans5:07

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

42 3Pegasus Racing 1:00.420BMW E 46 330i 318 6:00:47.56449 109.57
84 2Fenix Racing 1:02.481BMC 309 6:00:48.32422 106.46
23 1Team Gapet 1:04.078 268 5:35:03.501114 99.43
29 4Emax Racing 1:03.230BMC Hpd 1600 186 4:00:40.19424 96.07

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

114 Team ALT Racing1 16 Opel Corsa1
42 Pegasus Racing17 72 BMW E 46 330i2
66 Powermind Racing73 80 Porsche 9243
42 Pegasus Racing81 141 BMW E 46 330i4
66 Powermind Racing142 148 Porsche 9245
42 Pegasus Racing149 318 BMW E 46 330i6

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

114 Team ALT Racing Opel Corsa1:01.181 10:31:2011
114 Team ALT Racing Opel Corsa1:00.664 10:32:2022
114 Team ALT Racing Opel Corsa1:00.047 10:34:2143
114 Team ALT Racing Opel Corsa59.969 10:35:2154
114 Team ALT Racing Opel Corsa59.795 10:37:2175

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

114 1Team ALT Racing 59.795 7 124.75Opel Corsa
66 2Powermind Racing 1:02.365 51 119.61Porsche 924
5 3Orion Racing 1:00.290 93 123.72BMW M3 Compact
29 4Emax Racing 1:03.230 24 117.97BMC Hpd 1600

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

28742 Pegasus Racing BMW E 46 330i1
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16114 Team ALT Racing Opel Corsa2
1566 Powermind Racing Porsche 9243
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